Parents’ Feedback (2019-2020)

¢ Introduction:
From this year only the collection of the feedback on curricular aspects and the
level of facilities for students in college was started to be collected from parents.
During the academic year 2019-2020, the following feedback form was filled by
the selected 34 parents of the girl-students of the college during the year. All
parents responded categorically to the given feedback-form.

% Feedback Form:

Nima Girls Arts College, Gozaria
FEEDBACK FORM FOR PARENTS- AY: 20192020

Name: - Name of the studant; -
Contact No: - Date: -
1. Is the curricubum relevant? (8] #1454 YA 87)
Yes, I No ]
1. Isthe curriculum helpful in building wards overall personalitytraits? (8] @414 uel] (652 Al udlyl
5 HEeRy 87)
Yes. 1 No [

3. Does the College possess adequate facilites to facilitate your wardseducation? (2] S\8yHi 24uet] (2463 <1l (Rla
el yadl lat 52 wryami =ud 87)

Yes [ ] Ne [ ]
4. Are the results declared in time? (8] W(R2IM] H2¥2 &R Sl 41d 87
Yes [ 1
3. Are library facilities adequate? (Y2 5194 «ll w2151 yadl 87)
Yeo [ No [

§. I the collese-timing conducive to your daily life-style? (8] 5165y sfl WHY wIustl Aorealogeil g elstélellel wisjion 87)

Tes [ Ne ]

7. s the administrative wark of the office of the college appreciable? ( 2] Stulstl dglaz] smoildl velusly 87
Yes, [ Ne ]
8. Is the Principal found availsbility of the Principal when required? (23l1d 442 24uifall-l dufGuaesdl yam &l
87

Yes, [ Ne 1
9. Are the facilities of the college? (il o5 y(aurdl yadl 87)

Ves [ | Ne [
10, Are the basic facilities of drinking water, toilet, sports In the college campus appreciable? (buau ellaigy, e
atute| upall, 24et-2et el 2 1of] s (Rund] veiuedla 87

Ves | Ne ]
11, Are the co-curricular activities of the college good enough to ensure the multi-faceted development of students? (A2

oief] ws1e1 (5 wg el [elelledlet wid(sual [@srael 87)
Ves [ ] Ne ]




% Feedback Collection:

L)

S.No Que. No Responses Received

Yes No
01. 1. 34 00
02. 2. 34 00
03. 3. 34 00
04. 4, 34 00
05. 5. 34 00
06. 6. 18 16
07. 7. 34 00
08. 8. 20 14
09. 9. 34 00
10. 10. 34 00
11. 11. 34 00

% Feedback Analysis through Graphical Presentation & Action Taken
Report:

As it is crystalline clear, there are only two options given to the respondents i.e. parents,
YES or NO. In the following graphical representation 1 indicates YES and 2 indicates
NO

Que. No- 01: Is the curriculum relevant?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.



Que. No- 02 1s the curriculum helpful in building wards overall personality traits?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.

Que. No- 03 Does the College possess adequate facilities to facilitate your ward’s
education?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.



Que. No- 04 Are the results declared in time?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.

Que. No- 05 Are library facilities adequate?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.



Que. No- 06 Is the college-timing conducive to your daily life-style?
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Action Taken Report: This is a question, the answer of which may vary with regard to the
changes in the life-style depending upon the various professions of
the respondents. Yet more than 50% of the parents do feel happy with

the college-timings and hence there seems no requirement of any
action being taken.

Que. No- 07 Is the administrative work of the office of the college appreciable?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.



Que. No- 08 1s the Principal found availability of the Principal when required?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken as more than
50% of the respondents have shown their affirmative responses
towards the question.

Que. No- 09 Are the facilities of the college?
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1 2

Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.



Que. No- 10 Are the basic facilities of drinking water, toilet, sports in the college campus
appreciable?
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1 2

Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.

Que. No- 11 Are the co-curricular activities of the college good enough to ensure the
multi-faceted development of students?
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Action Taken Report: There seems no requirement of any action being taken.



